
S.NO 

Total No.of Students : 1770 
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Total No.of Response:1083 
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ONurtant 

Percentage of Response: 1083/ 1770=61.18% 
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continuous 

The teachers identify your 
strengths and encourage you 
with providing right level of 
challenges. 
The institution makes effort to 
engage students in the 
monitoring, review and 

quality 
improvement of the teaching 

The institute/ teachers use 
student centric methods, such 
as experiential learning, 
participative learning and 

problem solving methodologies 
for enhancing learning 
experiences. 
Efforts are made by the 

institute/ teachers to inculcate 
soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make 
you ready for the world of work. 
What percentage of teachers 
use ICT tools such as LCD 
projector, Multimedia, etc. 
while teaching. 
Teachers encourage you to 

participate in extracurricular 
activities. 
The teachers illustrate the 

concepts through examples 
and applications 

The institute takes active 
interest in promoting 
internship, student exchange, 
field Visit for 

Strongly 
Disagree 

30 

25 

26 

15 

34 

14 

15 

26 

Disagree Satisfactory Agree 

50 

70 

56 

No.of.Responses 

90 

89 

56 

48 

59 

150 

251 

144 

155 

200 

214 

211 

259 

322 

229 

325 

356 

325 

456 

215 

326 

Strongly 
Agree 

531 

508 

532 

467 

435 

343 

594 

413 

learning process. 

opportunities 
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12 

13 

14 

students. 
The teaching and mentoring 
process in your 

facilitates you 
social and emotional growth. 

The institution makes effort to 
improve Physical Facilities, 
Library as a Learning Resource 
and IT Infrastructure 
The college has good ambience 
for learning 

institution 

Library has good number of 
quality books and journals 
The hostel facilities are highly 
satisfactory 

maintained 

cognitive, 

Quality of drinking water is 
good, Good housekeeping and 

hygienic environment is 

institute 

Overall rating of the common 
15 facilities available at 

Coordinator 

.Prorito 

the 

34 

52 

25 

26 

48 

29 

23 

PRINCIPAL 
VCEW 

65 

42 

53 

58 

69 

74 

59 

159 

162 

221 

242 

156 

223 

215 

415 

359 

256 

221 

321 

352 

324 

410 

468 

528 

536 

489 

405 

462 
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