

VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN



[AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY]
Elayampalayam – 637 205. Tiruchengode, Namakkal Dt., Tamilnadu.

INTERNAL QYUALITY ASSURANCE CELL(IQAC)

Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year 2021-2022

Total No. of Students: 1770

Total No.of Response:1083

Percentage of Response: 1083 / 1770 = 61.18%

s.no	Questionnaires	No.of.Responses					
		Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Satisfactory	Agree	Strongly Agree	
1	The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.	30	50	150	322	531	
2	The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.	25	70	251	229	508	
3	The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.	26	56	144	325	532	
4	Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.	15	90	155	356	467	
5	What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.	34	89	200	325	435	
6	Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.	14	56	214	456	343	
7	The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications	15	48	211	215	594	
8	The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for	26	59	259	326	413	

	students.				The state of the s	
9	The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.	34	65	159	415	410
10	The institution makes effort to improve Physical Facilities, Library as a Learning Resource and IT Infrastructure	52	42	162	359	468
11	The college has good ambience for learning	25	53	221	256	528
12	Library has good number of quality books and journals	26	58	242	221	536
13	The hostel facilities are highly satisfactory	48	69	156	321	489
14	Quality of drinking water is good, Good housekeeping and hygienic environment is maintained	29	74	223	352	405
15	Overall rating of the common facilities available at the institute	23	59	215	324	462

Coordinator

Dr. a. Proncog

PRINCIPAL VCEW Mounted

IQAC I/C

Dr.R.SARAVANAKUMAR

DIRECTOR IQAC

VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS) TIRUCHENGODE, NAMAKKAL - 637 205.